Holland Public Schools

Association Dues paid with district funds in 2021-2022

Membership

HPS

Michigan Association of School Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals

Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialists
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association

Michigan Retailers Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan West Coast Chamber of Commerce
Middle Cities Education Assocation

National Alliance of Black School Educators
National Art Education Association

National Association of Social Workers
Ottawa Area Superintendents Association
School Nutrition Association

West Michigan Alliance of Immersion Educators
West Michigan Soccer Officials Assocation

Cost

$3,275.00
$1,483.29
$6,208.00
$1,750.00
$85.00
$1,922.50
$85.00
$70.00
$400.00
$1,600.00
$5,878.00
$2,000.00
$280.00
$316.00
$150.00
$401.50
$250.00
$300.00



