Holland Public Schools

Association Dues paid with district funds in 2021-2022

Membership	Cost
HPS	\$3,275.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators	\$1,483.29
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$6,208.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	\$1,750.00
Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialists	\$85.00
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association	\$1,922.50
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association	\$85.00
Michigan Retailers Association	\$70.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$400.00
Michigan West Coast Chamber of Commerce	\$1,600.00
Middle Cities Education Assocation	\$5,878.00
National Alliance of Black School Educators	\$2,000.00
National Art Education Association	\$280.00
National Association of Social Workers	\$316.00
Ottawa Area Superintendents Association	\$150.00
School Nutrition Association	\$401.50
West Michigan Alliance of Immersion Educators	\$250.00
West Michigan Soccer Officials Assocation	\$300.00